- LANE4

agUabendlta Authorized franchisee
Click the image to Shop Online

N

N
X
x
x
x
x
x
g
X
x
it
x
x
x
x
X
x

P X

L

¢

'Only 2 left 02 $110.00 iny 1 left 02 $85.00 In stock L $150.00
in stock in stock
In stock M $150.00
Only 21eft 44 $110.00 only 2 1eft o4 ¢85.00 only 2 left
in stock in stock ' S $150.00
in stock
In stock 06 $110.00 In stock 06 $85.00
In stock 110. ly 2 left
n stoc 08 $110.00 .Ony e 08  $85.00
in stock
ly 2 left
Only 2left 4 48500
in stock
iny 2 left 12 $85.00
in stock
Only 2 left
I 14 ¢85.00

in stock


https://lane4store.com/p/valery-sereia-19371-dress-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=VALERY+SEREIA+19371+DRESS+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/tiago-sereia-19377-trunks-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=TIAGO+SEREIA+19377+TRUNKS+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/sinclair-sereia-19379-top-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=SINCLAIR+SEREIA+19379+TOP+%28R26%29

- LANE4
agU abe n d 1 t a Authorized franchisee
Click the image to Shop Online

Only 2 left

Only 2 left In stock U $120.00
in stock 06 $110.00 in stock L $87 00
Only 2 left $£290.00
08 110.00 In stock M
in stock 3 n stoc $87.00
ly 2 left $290.00
Only2left 5 4110.00 In stock s
in stock

$87.00



https://lane4store.com/p/salma-sereia-19378-tunic-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=SALMA+SEREIA+19378+TUNIC+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/rayna-sereia-19367-dress-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=RAYNA+SEREIA+19367+DRESS+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/peach-sereia-19386-bag-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=PEACH+SEREIA+19386+BAG+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/noah-sereia-19383-rashguard-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=NOAH+SEREIA+19383+RASHGUARD+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/melissa-sereia-19369-top-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=MELISSA+SEREIA+19369+TOP+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/marsha-sereia-19364-skirt-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=MARSHA+SEREIA+19364+SKIRT+%28R26%29

- LANE4
agU abendlta Authorized franchisee

in age to Shon Online

Only 1 left Only 2 In stock M/L $150.00
in stock 02 $90.00 left in M/L $130.00
stock In stock XS/S  $150.00
Only 2 left
04 90.00
in stock 3 In stock XS/S  $130.00
ly 2 left
Only 2left o $90.00
in stock
ly 2 left
Only 2left 10 $90.00
in stock

Only 1 left In stock L $210.00
in stock U $155.00 In stock L 49 50

In stock M $210.00

In stock S $210.00 In stock M $49.50


https://lane4store.com/p/marine-sereia-19362-pareo-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=MARINE+SEREIA+19362+PAREO+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/mariel-sereia-19361-one-piece-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=MARIEL+SEREIA+19361+ONE+PIECE+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/malaga-sereia-19372-shorts-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=MALAGA+SEREIA+19372+SHORTS+%28R26%29

- LANE4

agU abendlta Authorized franchisee
Click the imaEe to ShoE Online
In stock XL $210.00 In stock S $165.00
$49.50

In stock $210.00 only 2left 55 $145.00 only21eft | 4250.00
in stock in stock
In stock M $210.00
Only 2 left In stock M $250.00
In stock S $210.00 in stock 30 | $145.00
In stock S $250.00
In stock XL $210.00 lv 2 left
only2left 35 4145.00
in stock
Only 1left 5/ 414500
in stock
Only 2 left 30 4145.00
in stock
ly 2 left
Only 2left S0 ¢145.00

in stock


https://lane4store.com/p/lolita-sereia-19359-top-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=LOLITA+SEREIA+19359+TOP+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/liam-sereia-19385-trunks-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=LIAM+SEREIA+19385+TRUNKS+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/kristen-sereia-19381-dress-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=KRISTEN+SEREIA+19381+DRESS+%28R26%29

In stock

In stock

In stock

In stock

whiw

aguabendita

XL

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$120.00

Only 2 left
in stock

In stock
In stock

In stock

06

08

10

$250.00

$250.00
$250.00

$250.00

LANE4

Authorized franchisee

Click the image to Shop Online

In stock
In stock
In stock
In stock

Only 2 left
in stock

$95.00
M $95.00
S $95.00
XL  $95.00
XS $95.00



https://lane4store.com/p/ilu-sereia-19719-bottom-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=ILU+SEREIA+19719+BOTTOM+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/fallon-sereia-19370-pants-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=FALLON+SEREIA+19370+PANTS+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/elsa-sereia-20368-bottom-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=ELSA+SEREIA+20368+BOTTOM+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/donna-sereia-19720-top-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=DONNA+SEREIA+19720+TOP+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/dakota-sereia-19722-bottom-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=DAKOTA+SEREIA+19722+BOTTOM+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/chrissy-sereia-19382-shirt-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=CHRISSY+SEREIA+19382+SHIRT+%28R26%29

- LANE4
aguabendita

Authorized franchisee
o | : mage to Shon Online

In stock $120.00 In stock $100.00 In stock $230.00
In stock M $120.00 In stock M $100.00 In stock M $230.00
In stock S $120.00 In stock S $100.00 In stock S $230.00
In stock XL  $120.00 In stock XL  $100.00 In stock XS $230.00
In stock XS  $120.00

§
|

In stock L 150.00 Only 2 left Only 2 left

n stoc ¥ wnly & e $120.00 SN2 50 495.00
in stock in stock

In stock M $150.00
In stock M $120.00 Only 2 left

In stock S $150.00 in stock 04  $95.00
In stock S $120.00

Only 2 left

in stock 06 $95.00


https://lane4store.com/p/catina-sereia-19368-top-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=CATINA+SEREIA+19368+TOP+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/carlota-sereia-19717-t-shirt-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=CARLOTA+SEREIA+19717+T-SHIRT+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/caramel-sereia-19374-bikini-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=CARAMEL+SEREIA+19374+BIKINI+%28R26%29

> LANE4
agU abendlta Authorized franchisee
Click the image to Shop Online

In stock 08 $95.00

In stock 10 $95.00

In stock $110.00 In stock $170.00 In stock L $230.00
In stock M $110.00 In stock M $170.00 In stock M $230.00
In stock S $110.00 In stock S $170.00 In stock S $230.00

In stock XL $110.00 In stock XL $170.00


https://lane4store.com/p/belle-sereia-19721-top-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=BELLE+SEREIA+19721+TOP+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/aya-sereia-19725-top-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=AYA+SEREIA+19725+TOP+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/arista-sereia-19388-dress-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=ARISTA+SEREIA+19388+DRESS+%28R26%29

whiw

aguabendita

In stock

u

$70.00

LANE4

Authorized franchisee

Click the imaae to Shan Online

In stock

Only 2 left
in stock

Only 2 left
in stock

In stock
In stock

Only 2 left
in stock

Only 2 left
in stock

04

06

08

10

12

14

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

In stock

In stock

In stock

In stock

XL

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

$125.00


https://lane4store.com/p/aqua-sereia-19387-bag-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=AQUA+SEREIA+19387+BAG+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/amina-sereia-19376-one-piece-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=AMINA+SEREIA+19376+ONE+PIECE+%28R26%29
https://lane4store.com/p/alegria-sereia-19360-bottom-r26/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Sereia&utm_term=ALEGRIA+SEREIA+19360+BOTTOM+%28R26%29

