



Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 2 left in stock	02	\$110.00
Only 2 left in stock	04	\$110.00
In stock	06	\$110.00
In stock	08	\$110.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 1 left in stock	02	\$85.00
Only 2 left in stock	04	\$85.00
In stock	06	\$85.00
Only 2 left in stock	08	\$85.00
Only 2 left in stock	10	\$85.00
Only 2 left in stock	12	\$85.00
Only 2 left in stock	14	\$85.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$150.00
In stock	M	\$150.00
Only 2 left in stock	S	\$150.00



Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 2 left in stock	06	\$110.00
Only 2 left in stock	08	\$110.00
Only 2 left in stock	10	\$110.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 2 left in stock	L	\$290.00 \$87.00
In stock	M	\$290.00 \$87.00
In stock	S	\$290.00 \$87.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	U	\$120.00





Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 1 left in stock	02	\$90.00
Only 2 left in stock	04	\$90.00
Only 2 left in stock	06	\$90.00
Only 2 left in stock	08	\$90.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 2 left in stock	M/L	\$130.00
In stock	XS/S	\$130.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	M/L	\$150.00
In stock	XS/S	\$150.00



Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 1 left in stock	U	\$155.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$210.00
In stock	M	\$210.00
In stock	S	\$210.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$165.00 <u>\$49.50</u>
In stock	M	\$165.00 <u>\$49.50</u>

Click the image to Shop Online

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	S	\$165.00 \$49.50



Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$210.00
In stock	M	\$210.00
In stock	S	\$210.00
In stock	XL	\$210.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 2 left in stock	28	\$145.00
Only 2 left in stock	30	\$145.00
Only 2 left in stock	32	\$145.00
Only 1 left in stock	34	\$145.00
Only 2 left in stock	36	\$145.00
Only 2 left in stock	38	\$145.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 2 left in stock	L	\$250.00
In stock	M	\$250.00
In stock	S	\$250.00



Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$120.00
In stock	M	\$120.00
In stock	S	\$120.00
In stock	XL	\$120.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 2 left in stock	04	\$250.00
In stock	06	\$250.00
In stock	08	\$250.00
In stock	10	\$250.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$95.00
In stock	M	\$95.00
In stock	S	\$95.00
In stock	XL	\$95.00
Only 2 left in stock	XS	\$95.00





Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$120.00
In stock	M	\$120.00
In stock	S	\$120.00
In stock	XL	\$120.00
In stock	XS	\$120.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$100.00
In stock	M	\$100.00
In stock	S	\$100.00
In stock	XL	\$100.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$230.00
In stock	M	\$230.00
In stock	S	\$230.00
In stock	XS	\$230.00



Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$150.00
In stock	M	\$150.00
In stock	S	\$150.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 2 left in stock	L	\$120.00
In stock	M	\$120.00
In stock	S	\$120.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
Only 2 left in stock	02	\$95.00
Only 2 left in stock	04	\$95.00
Only 2 left in stock	06	\$95.00

Click the image to Shop Online

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	08	\$95.00
In stock	10	\$95.00



Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$110.00
In stock	M	\$110.00
In stock	S	\$110.00
In stock	XL	\$110.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$170.00
In stock	M	\$170.00
In stock	S	\$170.00
In stock	XL	\$170.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$230.00
In stock	M	\$230.00
In stock	S	\$230.00



Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	U	\$70.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	02	\$85.00
Only 2 left in stock	04	\$85.00
Only 2 left in stock	06	\$85.00
In stock	08	\$85.00
In stock	10	\$85.00
Only 2 left in stock	12	\$85.00
Only 2 left in stock	14	\$85.00

Stock Status	Size	Price
In stock	L	\$125.00
In stock	M	\$125.00
In stock	S	\$125.00
In stock	XL	\$125.00